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Группа No 1    10:30    дорожка No  синяя
Судья: АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Михаил RUS, АГАПОВ Сергей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ  3  V  4  1  3  V 0,333 -3 21 5

СЕРАНОВ Антон ЧЕЛ  1  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 3

САЗАНОВ Антон НИЖ  0  V  0  0  0  0 0,167 -21 5 7

ГРИШИН Илларион СПБ  2  V  3  4  V  V 0,500 3 24 4

ЧУПИН Константин ИВА  2  0  2  2  V  3 0,167 -11 14 6

Группа No 2    10:30    дорожка No  желтая
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС  V  1  2  V  1  0 0,333 -13 14 6

ВАГАНОВ Матвей ЯРО  4  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 27 3

ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир ЧЕЛ  V  1  1  1  1  1 0,167 -16 10 7

ЛАТЫШЕВ Семен МОС  V  3  V  V  V  1 0,667 7 24 2

ЦАРЬКОВ Максим НИЖ  3  4  V  1  V  1 0,333 -5 19 5

ДМИТРИЕВ Ян АЛТ  V  3  V  3  3  3 0,333 0 22 4

СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

Группа No 3    10:30    дорожка No  зеленая
Судья: АРБУЗОВ Сергей RUS, ПАДЕРОВ Александр RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС  1  4  2  2  V  1 0,167 -13 15 7

КЛЮЦУК Дмитрий МОО  V  V  2  V  V  1 0,667 3 23 4

СУРКОВ Илья АЛТ  V  4  4  2  4  3 0,167 -7 22 5

ЛОСЕВ Сергей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 28 1

АНАНЬЕВ Александр СПБ  V  4  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 26 3

НАЗЕНЦЕВ Максим ЯРО  3  1  V  1  3  3 0,167 -13 16 6

АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 12 28 1

Группа No 4    10:30    дорожка No  красная
Судья: ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 20 29 1

ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей САМ  0  3  3  0  1  4 0,000 -19 11 7

ЗОБНИН Евгений НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС  1  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 5 24 3

ХЛЕБНИКОВ Павел САР  2  V  4  V  V  3 0,500 2 24 4

БУГОЗЬЯНОС Артем СПБ  0  V  0  2  4  V 0,333 -6 16 5

ХУСАИНОВ Никита КРМ  1  V  0  1  V  1 0,333 -14 13 6
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Группа No 5    10:30    дорожка No  5

Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  V  3  2  V  2  V 0,500 1 22 5

МАСЛОВ Андрей НИЖ  0  0  1  V  1  4 0,167 -18 11 7

ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил САМ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 12 29 1

АНДРОСОВ Ян МОС  V  V  4  3  V  4 0,500 7 26 3

ВАЛЕНТА Александр СПБ  2  4  V  V  V  4 0,500 1 25 4

КЛУБКОВ Михаил ВОЛ  V  V  3  1  2  1 0,333 -6 17 6

НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ  4  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 3 26 2

Группа No 6    10:30    дорожка No  6

Судья: БЕНДИК Константин RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУДАКОВ Николай МОС  2  4  V  1  V  V 0,500 0 22 5

НОВИКОВ Кирилл ИВА  V  4  V  4  4  V 0,500 7 27 3

ХАБАРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  4 0,667 2 24 2

АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКИЙ Егор МОС  3  1  0  0  0  V 0,167 -16 9 6

ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

НАСОНОВ Дмитрий САМ  1  V  4  V  2  V 0,500 1 22 4

ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Дмитрий КРМ  3  2  V  0  0  2 0,167 -17 12 7

Группа No 7    10:30    дорожка No  7

Судья: ХОЗИН Николай RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАНФИЛЮК Данила МОС  2  V  4  V  V  3 0,500 0 24 4

ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 27 2

КНЯЗЕВ Сергей САМ  3  1  1  2  2  2 0,000 -19 11 7

АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС  V  3  V  V  V  4 0,667 6 27 3

НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ  2  0  V  4  V  3 0,333 -4 19 5

ЛУШНИКОВ Никита МОО  4  3  V  2  1  1 0,167 -11 16 6

СЕРБИН Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

Группа No 8    10:30    дорожка No  8

Судья: АЛЬШАН Андрей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЫРОМЯТНИКОВ Алексей МОС  0  4  V  4  V  0 0,333 -8 18 6

СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  4  2  V  V  2 0,500 7 23 4

ПЕТЕЛИН Кирилл САР  V  V  V  3  V  2 0,667 3 25 3

МУСАТОВ Глеб МОС  2  V  2  3  V  2 0,333 -4 19 5

ЕРШОВ Семен СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  4 0,667 4 25 2

ЛЕСНЫХ Данила ИВА  4  0  2  1  1  V 0,167 -16 13 7

РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 14 29 1

Группа No 9    10:30    дорожка No  9

Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛЯНКИН Герман МОС  0  3  0  V  0  V 0,333 -13 13 5

БАЛАБАЕВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ  V  3  1  V  4  V 0,500 3 23 4

ЛОЗГАЧЕВ Вячеслав МОС  V  4  V  V  4  V 0,667 13 28 3

БЕЛОКУРОВ Дмитрий САР  2  4  1  4  2  V 0,167 -9 18 6

ТОНКОНОЖЕНКО Антон НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

КУКСА Дмитрий СПБ  4  0  1  0  2  0 0,000 -23 7 7
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Группа No 10    10:30    дорожка No  10

Судья: МАТУШКИН Матвей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАТКОВ Григорий МОС  V  3  2  3  V  V 0,500 -2 23 4

САМОНИН Игорь САР  3  2  3  4  2  V 0,167 -7 19 6

САМОЙЛОВ Олег МОО  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 8 26 2

МОХОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

БУРХАНОВ Тимур ТАТ  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 7 27 3

ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  4  V  2  2  3  V 0,333 -3 21 5

ПЛЕШКО Николай СПБ  3  1  3  2  0  2 0,000 -19 11 7

Группа No 11    10:30    дорожка No  11

Судья: НАГИМОВ Раиль RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

КОКОРИН Никита ЯРО  3  1  V  3  1  1 0,167 -12 14 6

АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ  1  V  3  4  V  V 0,500 1 23 4

КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  2  1  V  1  1  1 0,167 -17 11 7

ПЛОТНИКОВ Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 7 28 2

ЧИЧЕВАТОВ Глеб ПЕН  3  V  3  V  4  4 0,333 2 24 5

БАЗИЛЕВИЧ Илья КРМ  2  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 25 3

Группа No 12    10:30    дорожка No  12

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС  V  2  4  V  3  2 0,333 -1 21 5

СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ  1  0  3  V  3  1 0,167 -14 13 7

ЛЕЖЕНКОВ Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 16 28 2

МАНИН Лев МОС  V  V  2  3  V  4 0,500 0 24 3

ТРИХАЧЕВ Алексей МОО  1  2  2  V  2  2 0,167 -14 14 6

ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ  V  V  1  2  V  1 0,500 -4 19 4

ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Группа No 13    11:20    дорожка No  синяя
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей RUS, АРБУЗОВ Сергей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОМКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  0  3  3  2 0,333 -8 18 5

ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ  4  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 4 24 4

ВАРДАНЯН Меружан КРА  2  2  2  1  3  3 0,000 -17 13 7

КОСТРОВ Валентин МОС  V  2  V  2  V  V 0,667 8 24 3

ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0,667 11 28 2

ГОЛЬЦЕВ Максим СПБ  V  2  V  2  1  1 0,333 -10 16 6

ГЕРУН Никита САР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 27 1

Группа No 14    11:20    дорожка No  зеленая
Судья: БЕНДИК Константин RUS, АЛЬШАН Андрей RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЬЯЧЕНКО Данила СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1

КУСТОВ Егор ИВА  3  4  3  3  1 0,000 -11 14 6

КОВАЛЕВ Даниил САР  4  V  V  0  3 0,400 -3 17 4

ПЕТРОВ Алексей ЯРО  0  V  1  1  1 0,200 -15 8 5

ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 22 2

СЕДОВ Иван МОС  4  V  V  V  0 0,600 4 19 3
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Группа No 15    11:20    дорожка No  5

Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим RUS, НАГИМОВ Раиль RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДРОЖКО Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ  1  V  2  3  4 0,200 -7 15 5

СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ  3  2  1  V  V 0,400 -3 16 4

КОЧЕШКОВ Сергей НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 2

ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС  2  V  4  3  V 0,400 -3 19 3

САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ  4  V  0  1  4 0,200 -10 14 6

Группа No 16    11:20    дорожка No  7

Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей RUS, ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 12 22 2

КИСИН Никита ТАТ  4  V  V  V  4 0,600 8 23 3

ВЛАДИСЛАВОВ Андрей МОС  0  1  V  2  2 0,200 -11 10 5

ПАПЯН Адам КРА  1  1  1  2  1 0,000 -19 6 6

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Кирилл НИЖ  0  3  V  V  1 0,400 -5 14 4

ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

Группа No 17    11:20    дорожка No  9

Судья: ХОЗИН Николай RUS, РОГУШКИН Максим RUS

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ  4  V  V  V  2 0,600 9 21 2

ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 25 1

МАЛХАСЯН Георгий КРА  1  2  0  2  0 0,000 -20 5 6

КАШАПОВ Никита СПБ  1  3  V  2  V 0,400 0 16 5

ОРИН Федор ВОЛ  0  4  V  V  V 0,600 1 19 3

ТРОКИН Максим МОС  V  2  V  1  4 0,400 0 17 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 БАЛАБАЕВ Кирилл АЛТ 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
4 ТЕРЕХОВ Артем САР 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
6 МОХОВ Павел МОС 1,000 16 30 квалифицирован
7 СЕРБИН Алексей СПБ 1,000 15 30 квалифицирован
8 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 1,000 15 25 квалифицирован
9 ДРОЖКО Георгий СПБ 1,000 14 25 квалифицирован

10 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Данила СПБ 1,000 12 25 квалифицирован
11 ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ 1,000 10 25 квалифицирован
12 ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС 0,833 20 29 квалифицирован
13 ЛЕЖЕНКОВ Глеб СПБ 0,833 16 28 квалифицирован
14 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0,833 14 29 квалифицирован
15 ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
16 ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован
17 ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил САМ 0,833 12 29 квалифицирован
18 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
18 ЗОБНИН Евгений НОВ 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
18 ЛОСЕВ Сергей МОС 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
21 ГЕРУН Никита САР 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
21 ТОНКОНОЖЕНКО Антон НИЖ 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
23 САМОЙЛОВ Олег МОО 0,833 8 26 квалифицирован
24 ПЛОТНИКОВ Алексей СПБ 0,833 7 28 квалифицирован
25 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0,800 13 22 квалифицирован
26 ИВАНОВ Никита СПБ 0,800 12 22 квалифицирован
27 КОЧЕШКОВ Сергей НИЖ 0,800 9 21 квалифицирован
28 ЛОЗГАЧЕВ Вячеслав МОС 0,667 13 28 квалифицирован
29 ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ 0,667 11 28 квалифицирован
30 КОСТРОВ Валентин МОС 0,667 8 24 квалифицирован
31 БУРХАНОВ Тимур ТАТ 0,667 7 27 квалифицирован
32 СЕРАНОВ Антон ЧЕЛ 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
33 ЛАТЫШЕВ Семен МОС 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован
34 ВАГАНОВ Матвей ЯРО 0,667 6 27 квалифицирован
34 АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС 0,667 6 27 квалифицирован
36 АНАНЬЕВ Александр СПБ 0,667 6 26 квалифицирован
37 БАЗИЛЕВИЧ Илья КРМ 0,667 6 25 квалифицирован
38 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 0,667 5 25 квалифицирован
39 МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС 0,667 5 24 квалифицирован
40 ЕРШОВ Семен СПБ 0,667 4 25 квалифицирован
41 ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ 0,667 4 24 квалифицирован
42 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 0,667 3 26 квалифицирован
43 ПЕТЕЛИН Кирилл САР 0,667 3 25 квалифицирован
44 КЛЮЦУК Дмитрий МОО 0,667 3 23 квалифицирован
45 ХАБАРОВ Даниил СПБ 0,667 2 24 квалифицирован
46 БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ 0,600 9 21 квалифицирован
47 КИСИН Никита ТАТ 0,600 8 23 квалифицирован
48 СЕДОВ Иван МОС 0,600 4 19 квалифицирован
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49 ОРИН Федор ВОЛ 0,600 1 19 квалифицирован
50 НОВИКОВ Кирилл ИВА 0,500 7 27 квалифицирован
51 АНДРОСОВ Ян МОС 0,500 7 26 квалифицирован
52 СУЛТАНОВ Артем НИЖ 0,500 7 23 квалифицирован
53 ГРИШИН Илларион СПБ 0,500 3 24 квалифицирован
54 МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0,500 3 23 квалифицирован
55 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Павел САР 0,500 2 24 квалифицирован
56 ВАЛЕНТА Александр СПБ 0,500 1 25 квалифицирован
57 АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ 0,500 1 23 квалифицирован
58 НАСОНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0,500 1 22 квалифицирован
58 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0,500 1 22 квалифицирован
60 МАНИН Лев МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицирован
60 ПАНФИЛЮК Данила МОС 0,500 0 24 квалифицирован
62 СУДАКОВ Николай МОС 0,500 0 22 квалифицирован
63 КАТКОВ Григорий МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицирован
64 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Антон НИЖ 0,500 -4 19 квалифицирован
65 ТРОКИН Максим МОС 0,400 0 17 квалифицирован
66 КАШАПОВ Никита СПБ 0,400 0 16 квалифицирован
67 ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС 0,400 -3 19 квалифицирован
68 КОВАЛЕВ Даниил САР 0,400 -3 17 квалифицирован
69 СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ 0,400 -3 16 квалифицирован
70 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Кирилл НИЖ 0,400 -5 14 квалифицирован
71 ЧИЧЕВАТОВ Глеб ПЕН 0,333 2 24 квалифицирован
72 ДМИТРИЕВ Ян АЛТ 0,333 0 22 квалифицирован
73 ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС 0,333 -1 21 квалифицирован
74 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0,333 -3 21 квалифицирован
74 КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ 0,333 -3 21 квалифицирован
76 НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицирован
76 МУСАТОВ Глеб МОС 0,333 -4 19 квалифицирован
78 ЦАРЬКОВ Максим НИЖ 0,333 -5 19 квалифицирован
79 КЛУБКОВ Михаил ВОЛ 0,333 -6 17 квалифицирован
80 БУГОЗЬЯНОС Артем СПБ 0,333 -6 16 квалифицирован
81 СЫРОМЯТНИКОВ Алексей МОС 0,333 -8 18 квалифицирован
81 ТОМКИН Андрей МОС 0,333 -8 18 квалифицирован
83 ГОЛЬЦЕВ Максим СПБ 0,333 -10 16 квалифицирован
84 ЗЕМЯНКЕВИЧ Эдгар МОС 0,333 -13 14 квалифицирован
85 БЕЛЯНКИН Герман МОС 0,333 -13 13 квалифицирован
86 ХУСАИНОВ Никита КРМ 0,333 -14 13 квалифицирован
87 ГАЛКИН Богдан ВОЛ 0,200 -7 15 квалифицирован
88 САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ 0,200 -10 14 квалифицирован
89 ВЛАДИСЛАВОВ Андрей МОС 0,200 -11 10 квалифицирован
90 ПЕТРОВ Алексей ЯРО 0,200 -15 8 квалифицирован

91 СУРКОВ Илья АЛТ 0,167 -7 22 выбывший
92 САМОНИН Игорь САР 0,167 -7 19 выбывший
93 БЕЛОКУРОВ Дмитрий САР 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
94 ЛУШНИКОВ Никита МОО 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
95 ЧУПИН Константин ИВА 0,167 -11 14 выбывший
96 КОКОРИН Никита ЯРО 0,167 -12 14 выбывший
97 НАЗЕНЦЕВ Максим ЯРО 0,167 -13 16 выбывший
98 ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС 0,167 -13 15 выбывший
99 ТРИХАЧЕВ Алексей МОО 0,167 -14 14 выбывший
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100 СОМОВ Сергей ТАТ 0,167 -14 13 выбывший
101 ЛЕСНЫХ Данила ИВА 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
102 ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир ЧЕЛ 0,167 -16 10 выбывший
103 АЛЕКСАНДРОВСКИЙ Егор МОС 0,167 -16 9 выбывший
104 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Дмитри КРМ 0,167 -17 12 выбывший
105 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0,167 -17 11 выбывший
106 МАСЛОВ Андрей НИЖ 0,167 -18 11 выбывший
107 САЗАНОВ Антон НИЖ 0,167 -21 5 выбывший
108 КУСТОВ Егор ИВА 0,000 -11 14 выбывший
109 ВАРДАНЯН Меружан КРА 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
110 КНЯЗЕВ Сергей САМ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
110 ПАРФЕНОВ Матвей САМ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
110 ПЛЕШКО Николай СПБ 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
113 ПАПЯН Адам КРА 0,000 -19 6 выбывший
114 МАЛХАСЯН Георгий КРА 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
115 КУКСА Дмитрий СПБ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
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